PROGRAM CONSILIERE STUDENTI

1 FIIR ICTI Prof. dr.ing. Chivu Oana virlan_oana@yahoo.co.uk Luni 10-13 CE202
Joi 14-17 CE202

2 FIIR ICTI Prof. dr.ing. Amza Citilin Gheorghe |lacatal@camis.pub.ro Marti 811 CE210
Vineri 8-11 CE210

3 FIIR ICTI Prof. dr.ing. Severin Irina irina_severin2003@yahoo.com Miercuri [14-16 CE214
Joi 15-17 CE214

4 FIIR ICTI Prof. dr.ing. Rontescu Corneliu corneluts@yahoo.com Luni 11-13 CE211
Marti 16-18 CE211

5 FIIR ICTI Prof. dr.ing. Voiculescu lonelia ioneliav@yahoo.co.uk Miercuri |12-14 CE206
Marti 10-14 CE206

6 FIIR ICTI Conf.dr. ing. Borda Claudia ctistere@yahoo.com Marti 12-14 CB002
Miercuri |14-16 CB002

7 FIIR ICTI Conf.dr. ing. Butu Larisa |_butu@yahoo.com Luni 8-12 CB002
Joi 14-17 CB002

8 FIIR ICTI Conf.dr. ing. Marinescu Marinela m_marinescuro@yahoo.com Marti 8.00 - 10.00 si 12.00-16.00 |CB002
Joi 14.00 - 17.00 CB002

9 FIIR ICTI Prof. dr.ing. Bujor Constantin chujor2006 @yahoo.com Luni 17-20 CE200
Miercuri |17-20 CE200

10 FIIR ICTI Conf. dr.ing. Rindasu Viorel Ovidiu viorel.rindasu@gmail.com Luni 12-13 CE206
Marti 10-12 CE206

11 FIIR ICTI Prof. dr.ing. Nitoi Dan Florin nitoidan@yahoo.com Luni 14-17 CE205
Joi 16-17 CE205

12 FIIR ICTI Conf. dr.ing. Garleanu Gabriel gabigarleanu@yahoo.com Luni 12-15 CE210
Joi 16-19 CE210

13 FIIR ICTI Conf.dr. ing. Garleanu Delia delia_garleanu@yahoo.com Marti 16-19 CE210
Joi 8-11 CE210

14 FIIR ICTI Conf.dr. ing. Cicic Dumitru Titi dumitru.cicic@gmail.com Miercuri |16:00 - 17:00 CB212
Joi 9:00 - 10:00 CE211

15 FIIR ICTI Conf.dr. ing. Babis Claudiu claudiubbs@gmail.com Miercuri |12-15 CE214
Vineri 16-19 CE214

16 FIIR ICTI S.l.dr.ing. Radu Constantin rcdnd@yahoo.com Marti 12-14 CE213
Joi 12-14 CE213

18 FIIR ICTI i’lléi;:é%u[)umltraChe_RuJmSKI a.dumitrache_rujinski@yahoo. com Joi 811 CE206
Vineri 16-19 CE206

19 FIIR ICTI S.Ldr.ing. Dumitras Marius marius.dumitras@upb.ro Joi 15-18 CE206
|dumitras marius@protonmail.com Luni 8-11 CE206

20 FIIR ICTI S.l.dr. ing. Petriceanu Constantin petristef@yahoo.com luni 08.00-10.00 si 12.00-14.00 |CE212
luni 16.00-19.00 CE212

21 FIIR ICTI S.l.dr. ing. Luchian Cornelia cornelia_lucky@yahoo.com Luni 12-14 CB001
Miercuri |12-14 CB001

23 FIIR ICTI S.l.dr. ing. Tasca Gabriel Dan gabi.tasca@gmail.com Luni 10-12 CE212
gabriel.tasca@upb.ro Marti 17-19 CB213

24 FIIR ICTI S.l.dr. ing. Dumitru Bogdan bogdan dmt@yahoo.com Luni 12:00-14:00, 16:00-17:00  |CE207
Joi 10:00-12:00, 16:00-17:00  |CE207

25 FIIR ICTI S.l.dr. ing. Vasile lon Mihai vasileionmihai@yahoo.com joi 10-12 CE205
vineri 10-12 CE205

26 FIIR ICTI S.l.dr. ing. Gheorghe Marilena ghe.marilena@gmail.com Luni 09.00-12.00 CE 306
Joi 16.00-19.00 AN 028

27 FIIR ICTI S.L.dr. ing. Bogatu Ana Maria bogatu ana maria@yahoo.com Luni 11-13 CE211
Marti 16-18 CE211

29 FIIR ICTI S.l.dr. ing. Dumitrascu Constantin costishor40@yahoo.com Luni 14-16 CE209
Miercuri |16-18 CE209
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